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Wettkampf-Nr. 30
200m Schmetterling Männer Vorlauf
Weltrekord 01:51,51 Michael Phelps USA 29.07.2009 Rome
Europarekord 01:52,70 Laszlo Cseh HUN 13.08.2008 Beijing
Deutscher Rekord 01:56,24 Michael Groß EOSC Offenbach 28.06.1986 Hannover

Jahrgang 1995
1. Tom Heclau 1995 Aqua Berlin 02:08,25

00:27,96 01:00,43 01:33,97 02:08,25

2. Christopher Girg 1995 DJK SG 58 Dillenburg 02:08,93
00:28,33 01:00,70 01:34,48 02:08,93

3. Alif-Putra Aßmann 1995 SGR Karlsruhe 02:09,06
00:28,58 01:01,36 01:34,34 02:09,06

4. Niklas Haas 1995 SGR Karlsruhe 02:09,46
00:28,03 01:00,79 01:34,42 02:09,46

5. Christopher Fischer 1995 SC Wfr. Fulda 02:10,27
00:28,36 01:01,60 01:36,16 02:10,27

6. Timo Zwiesigk 1995 Berliner TSC 02:11,08
00:28,62 01:02,40 01:36,97 02:11,08

7. Till Michalak 1995 SV Halle 02:11,22
00:27,94 01:01,35 01:36,21 02:11,22

8. Max Nowosad 1995 SG Stadtwerke München 02:11,65
00:29,20 01:02,62 01:37,09 02:11,65

9. Norman Marcus 1995 SG HT16 02:12,08
00:28,82 01:02,53 01:37,21 02:12,08

10. Fabio Leone 1995 TSV Bad Saulgau 02:12,19
00:28,72 01:02,05 01:37,37 02:12,19

11. Tom Simmeth 1995 AMTV-FTV Hamburg 02:12,62
00:29,61 01:03,86 01:38,30 02:12,62

12. Timo Hoffmann 1995 Telekom Post SG Köln 02:12,72
00:29,11 01:03,12 01:38,44 02:12,72

13. Hendrik Schamber 1995 SV Gelnhausen 1924 02:12,97
00:28,16 01:01,66 01:36,73 02:12,97

14. Tim Willruth 1995 SV Berolina 02:14,12
00:28,91 01:03,16 01:38,07 02:14,12

15. Nicolas Storch 1995 SGR Karlsruhe 02:14,57
00:28,10 01:01,30 01:37,34 02:14,57

16. Michael Schilling 1995 GTV- Bremerhaven 02:15,28
00:29,79 01:04,10 01:38,93 02:15,28

17. Nico Schröder 1995 SV Nienhagen 1928 02:15,45
00:29,69 01:03,94 01:39,72 02:15,45

18. Ingmar Rieger 1995 SSG Reutlingen/Tübingen 02:15,60
00:28,20 01:02,93 01:38,81 02:15,60

Abgemeldet nicht am Start
Sebastian Wegner 1995 OSSV Kamenz

Jahrgang 1994
1. Philip Lücker 1994 SG Neuss 02:00,84

00:26,45 00:57,59 01:29,45 02:00,84

2. Tobias Zajusch 1994 SG Neukölln 02:02,33
00:27,44 00:58,32 01:30,13 02:02,33

3. Philipp Forster 1994 SC Wiesbaden 1911 02:06,02
00:26,91 00:58,87 01:32,01 02:06,02

4. Simon Fritsch 1994 PSV Cottbus 90 02:06,64
00:27,50 00:59,73 01:32,34 02:06,64

5. Max Wehenkel 1994 SSG Leipzig 02:07,83
00:27,86 01:00,60 01:35,12 02:07,83

6. Mihail Strugulea 1994 SSG 81 Erlangen 02:08,88
00:28,64 01:01,15 01:34,87 02:08,88

7. Christopher King 1994 SC Delphin Ingolstadt 02:10,67
00:28,66 01:02,00 01:36,21 02:10,67
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Wettkampf-Nr. 30
200m Schmetterling Männer Vorlauf
Weltrekord 01:51,51 Michael Phelps USA 29.07.2009 Rome
Europarekord 01:52,70 Laszlo Cseh HUN 13.08.2008 Beijing
Deutscher Rekord 01:56,24 Michael Groß EOSC Offenbach 28.06.1986 Hannover

Jahrgang 1994
8. Marcel Wirz 1994 Telekom Post SG Köln 02:11,18

00:28,49 01:01,21 01:35,09 02:11,18

9. Kevin Wedel 1994 SG EWR Rheinhessen-Mainz 02:12,07
00:27,92 01:00,81 01:36,05 02:12,07

10. Florian Schröder 1994 SG Rhein Erft Köln 02:12,42
00:29,43 01:03,70 01:37,63 02:12,42

11. Benedikt Oehl 1994 SG Lünen 02:14,09
00:28,79 01:02,58 01:38,16 02:14,09

12. Luca Sterner 1994 SSG 81 Erlangen 02:14,38
00:29,07 01:02,97 01:38,44 02:14,38

13. Lars Klaphecke 1994 SG Gelsenkirchen 02:14,48
00:29,42 01:02,52 01:37,70 02:14,48

14. Leon von Zepelin 1994 SG Regio Freiburg 02:15,74
00:30,08 01:03,94 01:38,50 02:15,74

15. Marvin von zur Gathen 1994 SG Schwimmen Münster 02:16,00
00:29,15 01:03,57 01:39,02 02:16,00

16. Tobias Gehring 1994 SV Delphin Wiesbaden 02:16,51
00:28,60 01:02,00 01:38,08 02:16,51

17. Florian Traupe 1994 1. Paderborner SV 02:17,79
00:29,16 01:03,65 01:39,52 02:17,79

Jahrgang 1992/1993
1. Marius Kusch 1993 SG Essen 02:01,74

00:26,74 00:57,84 01:29,92 02:01,74

2. Jamie Berger 1993 SV Fortschritt Pirna 02:03,53
00:27,61 00:59,28 01:31,37 02:03,53

3. Martin Weber 1992 TV Dillenburg 02:04,90
00:27,49 00:58,82 01:31,47 02:04,90

4. Bastian Schorr 1992 SG Bamberg 02:04,94
00:27,78 00:59,86 01:32,14 02:04,94

5. Paul Wudtke 1992 SC Poseidon Berlin 02:05,12
00:27,73 00:59,51 01:32,02 02:05,12

6. Lukas Nattmann 1992 SG Bayer Wup/UER/Dor 02:05,86
00:26,55 00:57,95 01:31,53 02:05,86

7. Robin Wendel 1993 SG Frankfurt 02:06,08
00:28,03 00:59,87 01:32,83 02:06,08

8. Christoph Klüskens 1993 SG EWR Rheinhessen-Mainz 02:06,88
00:27,96 01:00,40 01:33,32 02:06,88

9. Tobias Horn 1993 SSG Leipzig 02:07,51
00:27,61 00:59,53 01:33,39 02:07,51

10. Daniel Heringer 1993 W98 Hannover 02:07,55
00:27,86 01:00,29 01:33,61 02:07,55

11. Clemens Kaiser 1993 Swim-Team Elmshorn 02:07,93
00:27,77 00:59,92 01:33,44 02:07,93

12. Eric Reuß 1993 SwC Berlin 02:08,62
00:28,77 01:01,83 01:35,33 02:08,62

13. Nico Rähme 1993 SV Halle 02:08,88
00:27,82 01:00,36 01:33,82 02:08,88

14. Daniel Nagy 1993 SG Essen 02:09,11
00:27,57 00:59,22 01:32,97 02:09,11

15. Maximilian Krüger 1992 SV Halle 02:09,80
00:28,22 01:00,72 01:34,61 02:09,80

16. Romano Hoffmann 1993 SSG Saar Max Ritter 02:10,35
00:28,14 01:00,67 01:34,86 02:10,35

17. Tim Collet 1993 SSG Saar Max Ritter 02:11,23
00:28,95 01:01,74 01:35,74 02:11,23
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Wettkampf-Nr. 30
200m Schmetterling Männer Vorlauf
Weltrekord 01:51,51 Michael Phelps USA 29.07.2009 Rome
Europarekord 01:52,70 Laszlo Cseh HUN 13.08.2008 Beijing
Deutscher Rekord 01:56,24 Michael Groß EOSC Offenbach 28.06.1986 Hannover

Jahrgang 1992/1993
18. Mirko Ewald 1993 SG Gelsenkirchen 02:11,45

00:28,11 01:01,45 01:35,76 02:11,45

19. Timo Trippe 1993 SG Rhein Erft Köln 02:12,20
00:30,36 01:03,80 01:37,99 02:12,20

20. Martin Leigh 1993 SG Regio Freiburg 02:12,79
00:27,67 00:59,24 01:33,53 02:12,79

21. Thomas Campbell-James 1992 SG Stadtwerke München 02:15,98
00:29,79 01:03,14 01:38,39 02:15,98

22. Christoph Meyer 1992 SG Bamberg 02:16,92
00:29,23 01:04,76 01:41,42 02:16,92

23. Erik Hasler 1992 SG Regio Freiburg 02:17,30
00:29,25 01:03,53 01:39,51 02:17,30

24. Kevin Geiselhart 1992 SG Siegen 02:20,95
00:30,43 01:05,95 01:43,17 02:20,95

25. Thomas Mucks 1992 VfL Sindelfingen 02:21,42
00:30,12 01:05,31 01:42,33 02:21,42

26. Maximilian Lindemann 1992 SG RethenSarstedt 02:22,53
00:30,48 01:06,67 01:44,73 02:22,53

Offene Wertung
1. Tim Wallburger 1989 Deutscher Schwimm-Verband 02:00,53

00:26,71 00:57,47 01:28,80 02:00,53

2. Philip Heintz 1991 SV Mannheim 02:00,63
00:26,51 00:56,93 01:28,67 02:00,63

3. Philip Lücker 1994 SG Neuss 02:00,84
00:26,45 00:57,59 01:29,45 02:00,84

4. Toni Embacher 1987 SV Halle 02:00,91
00:26,75 00:57,67 01:29,05 02:00,91

5. Yannick Lebherz 1989 Potsdamer SV 02:01,28
00:26,64 00:57,76 01:29,39 02:01,28

6. Simon Becker 1988 SC Wiesbaden 1911 02:01,44
00:27,15 00:58,35 01:29,42 02:01,44

7. Marius Kusch 1993 SG Essen 02:01,74
00:26,74 00:57,84 01:29,92 02:01,74

8. Robin Backhaus 1989 SG Neukölln 02:01,99
00:26,89 00:58,16 01:29,98 02:01,99

9. Tobias Zajusch 1994 SG Neukölln 02:02,33
00:27,44 00:58,32 01:30,13 02:02,33

10. Lukas Hüsing 1990 VfL Sindelfingen 02:02,55
00:27,35 00:58,42 01:30,31 02:02,55

11. Markus Gierke 1991 W98 Hannover 02:03,03
00:27,18 00:58,73 01:31,03 02:03,03

12. Jamie Berger 1993 SV Fortschritt Pirna 02:03,53
00:27,61 00:59,28 01:31,37 02:03,53

13. Paul-Phillipp Drobny 1990 SV Halle 02:03,71
00:27,31 00:58,57 01:30,54 02:03,71

14. Martin Weber 1992 TV Dillenburg 02:04,90
00:27,49 00:58,82 01:31,47 02:04,90

15. Bastian Schorr 1992 SG Bamberg 02:04,94
00:27,78 00:59,86 01:32,14 02:04,94

16. Paul Wudtke 1992 SC Poseidon Berlin 02:05,12
00:27,73 00:59,51 01:32,02 02:05,12

17. Marcel Selinger 1989 SV Wacker Burghausen 02:05,40
00:27,29 00:58,36 01:31,46 02:05,40

18. Lukas Nattmann 1992 SG Bayer Wup/UER/Dor 02:05,86
00:26,55 00:57,95 01:31,53 02:05,86
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Wettkampf-Nr. 30
200m Schmetterling Männer Vorlauf
Weltrekord 01:51,51 Michael Phelps USA 29.07.2009 Rome
Europarekord 01:52,70 Laszlo Cseh HUN 13.08.2008 Beijing
Deutscher Rekord 01:56,24 Michael Groß EOSC Offenbach 28.06.1986 Hannover

Offene Wertung
19. Philipp Forster 1994 SC Wiesbaden 1911 02:06,02

00:26,91 00:58,87 01:32,01 02:06,02

20. Robin Wendel 1993 SG Frankfurt 02:06,08
00:28,03 00:59,87 01:32,83 02:06,08

21. Simon Fritsch 1994 PSV Cottbus 90 02:06,64
00:27,50 00:59,73 01:32,34 02:06,64

22. Christoph Klüskens 1993 SG EWR Rheinhessen-Mainz 02:06,88
00:27,96 01:00,40 01:33,32 02:06,88

23. Tobias Horn 1993 SSG Leipzig 02:07,51
00:27,61 00:59,53 01:33,39 02:07,51

24. Daniel Heringer 1993 W98 Hannover 02:07,55
00:27,86 01:00,29 01:33,61 02:07,55

25. Max Wehenkel 1994 SSG Leipzig 02:07,83
00:27,86 01:00,60 01:35,12 02:07,83

26. Clemens Kaiser 1993 Swim-Team Elmshorn 02:07,93
00:27,77 00:59,92 01:33,44 02:07,93

27. Tom Heclau 1995 Aqua Berlin 02:08,25
00:27,96 01:00,43 01:33,97 02:08,25

28. Richard Kursch 1990 DSW 1912 Darmstadt 02:08,38
00:28,34 01:00,39 01:33,99 02:08,38

29. Eric Reuß 1993 SwC Berlin 02:08,62
00:28,77 01:01,83 01:35,33 02:08,62

30. Nico Rähme 1993 SV Halle 02:08,88
00:27,82 01:00,36 01:33,82 02:08,88

30. Mihail Strugulea 1994 SSG 81 Erlangen 02:08,88
00:28,64 01:01,15 01:34,87 02:08,88

32. Christopher Girg 1995 DJK SG 58 Dillenburg 02:08,93
00:28,33 01:00,70 01:34,48 02:08,93

33. Alif-Putra Aßmann 1995 SGR Karlsruhe 02:09,06
00:28,58 01:01,36 01:34,34 02:09,06

34. Daniel Nagy 1993 SG Essen 02:09,11
00:27,57 00:59,22 01:32,97 02:09,11

35. Niklas Haas 1995 SGR Karlsruhe 02:09,46
00:28,03 01:00,79 01:34,42 02:09,46

36. Maximilian Krüger 1992 SV Halle 02:09,80
00:28,22 01:00,72 01:34,61 02:09,80

37. Christopher Fischer 1995 SC Wfr. Fulda 02:10,27
00:28,36 01:01,60 01:36,16 02:10,27

38. Romano Hoffmann 1993 SSG Saar Max Ritter 02:10,35
00:28,14 01:00,67 01:34,86 02:10,35

39. Christopher King 1994 SC Delphin Ingolstadt 02:10,67
00:28,66 01:02,00 01:36,21 02:10,67

40. Marc Ahrens 1991 SG WaRa Norderstedt 02:10,82
00:27,78 01:00,09 01:35,31 02:10,82

41. Timo Zwiesigk 1995 Berliner TSC 02:11,08
00:28,62 01:02,40 01:36,97 02:11,08

42. Marcel Wirz 1994 Telekom Post SG Köln 02:11,18
00:28,49 01:01,21 01:35,09 02:11,18

43. Till Michalak 1995 SV Halle 02:11,22
00:27,94 01:01,35 01:36,21 02:11,22

44. Tim Collet 1993 SSG Saar Max Ritter 02:11,23
00:28,95 01:01,74 01:35,74 02:11,23

45. André Biere 1990 SSG Bremen Bremerhaven 02:11,30
00:28,18 01:01,25 01:35,79 02:11,30

46. Mirko Ewald 1993 SG Gelsenkirchen 02:11,45
00:28,11 01:01,45 01:35,76 02:11,45
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Wettkampf-Nr. 30
200m Schmetterling Männer Vorlauf
Weltrekord 01:51,51 Michael Phelps USA 29.07.2009 Rome
Europarekord 01:52,70 Laszlo Cseh HUN 13.08.2008 Beijing
Deutscher Rekord 01:56,24 Michael Groß EOSC Offenbach 28.06.1986 Hannover

Offene Wertung
47. Alexander Peter 1991 SC Poseidon Berlin 02:11,55

00:28,66 01:02,49 01:35,80 02:11,55

48. Max Nowosad 1995 SG Stadtwerke München 02:11,65
00:29,20 01:02,62 01:37,09 02:11,65

49. Kevin Wedel 1994 SG EWR Rheinhessen-Mainz 02:12,07
00:27,92 01:00,81 01:36,05 02:12,07

50. Norman Marcus 1995 SG HT16 02:12,08
00:28,82 01:02,53 01:37,21 02:12,08

51. Fabio Leone 1995 TSV Bad Saulgau 02:12,19
00:28,72 01:02,05 01:37,37 02:12,19

52. Timo Trippe 1993 SG Rhein Erft Köln 02:12,20
00:30,36 01:03,80 01:37,99 02:12,20

53. Florian Schröder 1994 SG Rhein Erft Köln 02:12,42
00:29,43 01:03,70 01:37,63 02:12,42

54. Tom Simmeth 1995 AMTV-FTV Hamburg 02:12,62
00:29,61 01:03,86 01:38,30 02:12,62

55. Timo Hoffmann 1995 Telekom Post SG Köln 02:12,72
00:29,11 01:03,12 01:38,44 02:12,72

56. Martin Leigh 1993 SG Regio Freiburg 02:12,79
00:27,67 00:59,24 01:33,53 02:12,79

57. Hendrik Schamber 1995 SV Gelnhausen 1924 02:12,97
00:28,16 01:01,66 01:36,73 02:12,97

58. Benedikt Oehl 1994 SG Lünen 02:14,09
00:28,79 01:02,58 01:38,16 02:14,09

59. Tim Willruth 1995 SV Berolina 02:14,12
00:28,91 01:03,16 01:38,07 02:14,12

60. Luca Sterner 1994 SSG 81 Erlangen 02:14,38
00:29,07 01:02,97 01:38,44 02:14,38

61. Lars Klaphecke 1994 SG Gelsenkirchen 02:14,48
00:29,42 01:02,52 01:37,70 02:14,48

62. Nicolas Storch 1995 SGR Karlsruhe 02:14,57
00:28,10 01:01,30 01:37,34 02:14,57

63. Michael Schilling 1995 GTV- Bremerhaven 02:15,28
00:29,79 01:04,10 01:38,93 02:15,28

64. Nico Schröder 1995 SV Nienhagen 1928 02:15,45
00:29,69 01:03,94 01:39,72 02:15,45

65. Ingmar Rieger 1995 SSG Reutlingen/Tübingen 02:15,60
00:28,20 01:02,93 01:38,81 02:15,60

66. Sven Teegen 1980 SV Wiking Kiel 02:15,72
00:29,02 01:03,50 01:37,69 02:15,72

67. Leon von Zepelin 1994 SG Regio Freiburg 02:15,74
00:30,08 01:03,94 01:38,50 02:15,74

68. Thomas Campbell-James 1992 SG Stadtwerke München 02:15,98
00:29,79 01:03,14 01:38,39 02:15,98

69. Marvin von zur Gathen 1994 SG Schwimmen Münster 02:16,00
00:29,15 01:03,57 01:39,02 02:16,00

70. Tobias Gehring 1994 SV Delphin Wiesbaden 02:16,51
00:28,60 01:02,00 01:38,08 02:16,51

71. Christoph Meyer 1992 SG Bamberg 02:16,92
00:29,23 01:04,76 01:41,42 02:16,92

72. Erik Hasler 1992 SG Regio Freiburg 02:17,30
00:29,25 01:03,53 01:39,51 02:17,30

73. Florian Traupe 1994 1. Paderborner SV 02:17,79
00:29,16 01:03,65 01:39,52 02:17,79

74. Kevin Geiselhart 1992 SG Siegen 02:20,95
00:30,43 01:05,95 01:43,17 02:20,95
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Wettkampf-Nr. 30
200m Schmetterling Männer Vorlauf
Weltrekord 01:51,51 Michael Phelps USA 29.07.2009 Rome
Europarekord 01:52,70 Laszlo Cseh HUN 13.08.2008 Beijing
Deutscher Rekord 01:56,24 Michael Groß EOSC Offenbach 28.06.1986 Hannover

Offene Wertung
75. Thomas Mucks 1992 VfL Sindelfingen 02:21,42

00:30,12 01:05,31 01:42,33 02:21,42

76. Maximilian Lindemann 1992 SG RethenSarstedt 02:22,53
00:30,48 01:06,67 01:44,73 02:22,53

Abgemeldet nicht am Start
Sebastian Wegner 1995 OSSV Kamenz


